
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

BRAINERD INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - BRAINERD, MN
ROUND 7 OF 11 - JUNE 25-27, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUPERBIKE TROFEO DUCATI

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

95 R. Hayden 847.2941
22 T. Hayden 547.4752
96 A. Gobert 1247.4913
1 J. Hacking 847.5164
40 J. Disalvo 847.5165
11 B. Spies 647.5926
8 C. Peris 1048.0007
56 T. Meiring 1048.0108

308 B. Attard 448.1379
74 J. Perez 1348.22410
20 A. Yates 848.22811
34 M. Barnes 848.36312
69 D. Eslick 848.41213
27 H. Small 548.75614
59 B. Young 648.76515
5 S. Rapp 848.86016

141 D. Luck 749.34317
235 N. Hester 1049.40618
505 N. Moore 649.41119
50 G. Rojas 649.95020

227 P. Valiente 1150.10321
657 S. Fletcher 550.17022
123 M. Stewart 1150.22823
67 D. Doty 950.26724

717 J. Bowman 1250.41525
481 R. Andrews 450.50926
268 A. Dolney 450.66227
513 M. Prentice 650.85928
58 C. Klock 550.92129
94 P. Bohlig 550.96930

182 D. Edwards 551.52731
468 C. Flores 651.88832
42 T. Mitchell 552.56233

137 J. Davis 653.17834

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 J. Hacking 829.6451
11 B. Spies 1129.7342
96 A. Gobert 1229.9833
40 J. Disalvo 1230.0074
22 T. Hayden 530.0735

308 B. Attard 830.1976
95 R. Hayden 630.2117
20 A. Yates 830.2158
34 M. Barnes 830.2749
8 C. Peris 630.35510
5 S. Rapp 830.40611
56 T. Meiring 930.64212
69 D. Eslick 830.66613
74 J. Perez 730.84614
27 H. Small 830.90915
59 B. Young 730.98416

141 D. Luck 1031.10117
505 N. Moore 531.20818
50 G. Rojas 831.34519

235 N. Hester 1131.56820
717 J. Bowman 1031.66621
227 P. Valiente 1131.76022
58 C. Klock 631.80123

481 R. Andrews 1131.87024
513 M. Prentice 631.94025
268 A. Dolney 932.03726
67 D. Doty 932.11627

123 M. Stewart 832.23528
657 S. Fletcher 732.34029
182 D. Edwards 532.36030
94 P. Bohlig 632.44531

468 C. Flores 732.65832
137 J. Davis 933.22933
42 T. Mitchell 533.57934

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 J. Hacking 422.1411
95 R. Hayden 822.2192
40 J. Disalvo 1122.2483
22 T. Hayden 522.2584
96 A. Gobert 722.3155
11 B. Spies 1022.3456
20 A. Yates 922.3557
34 M. Barnes 622.4998
8 C. Peris 822.5649

308 B. Attard 822.56710
56 T. Meiring 922.57211
5 S. Rapp 922.63012
59 B. Young 622.66313
74 J. Perez 622.66714
27 H. Small 522.87915

505 N. Moore 1022.92716
69 D. Eslick 1022.95017

141 D. Luck 1023.17018
50 G. Rojas 523.17719

227 P. Valiente 523.35820
481 R. Andrews 623.45221
235 N. Hester 1123.48022
717 J. Bowman 1023.53623
67 D. Doty 923.61724

268 A. Dolney 923.66625
123 M. Stewart 1123.67326
657 S. Fletcher 723.76827
58 C. Klock 323.85628

513 M. Prentice 423.85729
182 D. Edwards 824.05830
94 P. Bohlig 624.23831

137 J. Davis 824.41132
468 C. Flores 724.52133
42 T. Mitchell 824.56434
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